:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10361274

Nov 09, 2024 - 13:36 (UTC)

In epoch 323,789 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1166565 - 0.019344556 ETH®
58.82 USD

2 1166566 - 0.019338394 ETH®
58.80 USD

3 1166567 - 0.019365383 ETH®
58.88 USD

4 1166568 - 0.019339321 ETH®
58.81 USD

S 1166569 - 0.019348567 ETH®
58.83 USD

6 1166570 - 0.019314338 ETH®
58.73 USD

7 1166571 - 0.019373472 ETH®
58.91 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10361274
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/323789
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166565
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166566
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166567
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166568
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166569
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166570
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166571

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1166572

1166573

1166574

1166575

1166576

1166577

1166578

1166579

1166580

Validator Id

69037

Amount

- 0.019321142
58.75 USD

- 0.019304284
58.70 USD

- 0.019308857
58.71 USD

- 0.019319914
58.75 USD

- 0.019368159
58.89 USD

- 0.019320976
58.75 USD

- 0.019364084
58.88 USD

- 0.019328311
58.77 USD

- 0.019382141
58.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.046072247
140.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166572
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166573
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166574
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166575
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166576
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166577
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166578
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166579
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1166580
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/69037

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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